

Your Store Purchasing Card is here!



Office Depote Office Max® Associate Instructions: 1. Begin normal sets transaction, Safe Forvice copera must be prepaid at the register for discount. 2. Press, "ToR", and the realect, "Charge" or, "F1>SPC Account" (fouch screen only). 3. Enter FOC# and wait for register to re-price. 3. Enter FOC# and wait for register to re-price. 4. Purchases with read on ond quality for Office Depot® Office Max® Rewards.



Calhoun County Area Chamber, get access to your special pricing and more with your Store Purchasing Card:

Unlock savings in the store

When you shop at any Office Depot or OfficeMax store, your Store Purchasing Card enables you to get the lower of the retail store price or your custom-discounted price.

Receive discounts on Print & Copy Services™

With the Store Purchasing Card, you will receive discounts on black & white copies, color copies, binding, folding and cutting at our in-store Print & Copy Services[™] Center.

Access your card via your mobile phone

In addition to your printed version, your Store Purchasing Card can be accessed via your mobile device.

Contact your Account Manager for more information.

Contact:	Andrew Hazen
Phone:	(855) 337-6811 ext. 12724
Email:	andrew.hazen@officedepot.com

REE Lamination of your Store Purchasing Card

This coupon entitles the Office Depot Business Solutions Customer to free lamination of their Store Purchasing Card only. Not valid for lamination of any other product(s).

Valid in store. Must present this original cupon and your program card to cashier. Photocopies/ reproductions not valid. Not valid for purchases made in Office Depot outlet/clearance stores. Coupon is good for one-time use only, is not transferable, is not for reseale or auction and cannot be combined with other offers or promotions. No cash back. Void where prohibited. Limit 1 coupon per customer.

Coupon Code 82677141

Visit **stores.officedepot.com** to find a store near you.

Office Depot is a trademark of The Office Club, Inc. OfficeMax is a trademark of OMX, Inc. © 2018 Office Depot, Inc. All rights reserved.